SECURITE INCENDIE

#1 TAUX DE REUSSITE DE NOS FORMATIONS EN SECURITE INCENDIE

Formations
SSIAP 1 SSIAP 2 SSIAP 3
Agences
Efitec 71% 75% 60%
MB Formation 61% 77% 52%

Promat Formation 86% 50%




LEVAGE & MANUTENTION

#2 TAUX DE REUSSITE DE NOS FORMATIONS EN LEVAGE & MANUTENTION

CACES R482 CACES R484 CACES R485 CACES R486 CACES R489 CACES R490 AIPR
Si2P SE 97% 97% 86% 99% 95,8% 98%
ACB Formation 100% 100% 98% 98% 97%
Odyssée 97% 100% 97% 99% 97% 100% 100%
Formations
FACES 95% 100% 95% 94%
Adéquation o o o o o o
Securit 99% 100% 100% 99% 98% 99%
écurité
Formalev 97% 100% 88% 94% 93% 100% 100%




SANTE & SECURITE AU TRAVAIL

#3 TAUX DE REUSSITE DE NOS FORMATIONS EN SANTE & SECURITE AU TRAVAIL

Formations

Agences

SI2P GFC

SST

SSTMAC

CATEC

CATEC MAC

HABILITATIONS
ELECTRIQUES

FOSST

FOSST MAC

100%

100%

100%

100%

SI2P IDF

99%

99%

100%

SI2P GN

100%

100%

100%

SI2P GE

100%

99%

100%

SI2P SE

99%

100%

100%

SI2P SO

99%

99%

100%

ACB

100%

100%

100%

ODYSSEE

100%

99%

100%

EFITEC

100%

100%

100%

FACES

100%

100%

100%

MB

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

PROMAT

100%

100%

97%

99%

100%

ADEQUATION

99%

100%

FORMALEV

99%

100%

100%




SURETE & MALVEILLANCE

#4 TAUX DE REUSSITE DE NOS FORMATIONS EN SURETE & MALVEILLANCE

Formations

Agences

TFP APS

TITRE A2SP

Efitec

88%

MB Formation

74%

Promat Formation

100%

90%

Adéquation Sécurité

75%




